MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 373-G
Round insert milling cutter
For more information
Round insert milling cutter with
serrated inserts for superior chatter
stability!

S55C / C55
Comparison of spindle load
Available in the new grades
-  PVD grade for high fracture resistance
-  Most suitable for steel and stainless steel in general cutting parameters
Serrated edge type
High efficiency round insert milling cutter
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
: TRC12R080M31.7-07 (ø80 mm, CICT = 7)
: RCMT1204EN-NMJ  AH725
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.5 mm/t
: ap = 2 mm
: ae = 50 mm
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Overhang length
: TRC12R050M22.2-05 (ø50 mm, CICT = 5)
: RCMT1204EN-NMJ  AH725
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = ~ 0.3 mm/t
: ap = ~ 2 mm

LH
D
C
O
N
M
S
D
C
APMX LS
D
C
X
R R R
APMX DCX DC CICT DCONMS LF LH LS WT(kg)
ERC12R032M32.0-03 6 32 20 3 32 150 70 80 0.8 RCMT1204...
ERC12R032M32.0-03L 6 32 20 3 32 250 150 100 1.3 RCMT1204...
ERC12R032M32.0-03LL 6 32 20 3 32 300 180 120 1.6 RCMT1204...
ERC12R033M32.0-03 6 33 21 3 32 150 70 80 0.8 RCMT1204...
ERC12R033M32.0-03L 6 33 21 3 32 250 150 100 1.4 RCMT1204...
ERC12R033M32.0-03LL 6 33 21 3 32 300 70 230 1.7 RCMT1204...
ERC12R040M32.0-04 6 40 28 4 32 150 50 100 0.8 RCMT1204...
ERC12R040M32.0-04L 6 40 28 4 32 250 50 200 1.5 RCMT1204...
ERC12R040M32.0-04LL 6 40 28 4 32 300 50 250 1.8 RCMT1204...
ERC12R050M42.0-05 6 50 38 5 42 150 50 100 1.5 RCMT1204...
ERC12R050M42.0-05L 6 50 38 5 42 250 50 200 2.6 RCMT1204...
ERC12R050M42.0-05LL 6 50 38 5 42 300 50 250 3 RCMT1204...
ERC16R040M32.0-02 8 40 24 2 32 150 50 100 0.8 RCMT1606...
ERC16R040M32.0-02L 8 40 24 2 32 250 50 200 1.4 RCMT1606...
ERC16R040M32.0-02LL 8 40 24 2 32 300 50 250 1.7 RCMT1606...
ERC16R050M42.0-03 8 50 34 3 42 150 50 100 1.4 RCMT1606...
ERC16R050M42.0-03L 8 50 34 3 42 250 50 200 2.4 RCMT1606...
ERC16R050M42.0-03LL 8 50 34 3 42 300 50 250 3 RCMT1606...
ERC12/16
GAMP = +0°, GAMF = -1°~ -5°
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Cutting length (m)
: TRC12R050M22.0-05 (ø50 mm, CICT = 5)
: RCMT1204EN-NMJ AH3135
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 1.5 mm

DCSFMS
DCONMS b
DC
DCX
AP
M
X
C
B
D
P
KWW R R R
TRC12/16
GAMP = +0°, GAMF = -1°~ -5°
APMX DCX DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TRC12R040M16.0-04 6 40 28 4 35 40 16 18 8.2 5.6 0.2 RCMT1204...
TRC12R040M16.0E04 6 40 28 4 35 40 16 19 8.4 5.6 0.2 RCMT1204...
TRC12R050M22.0-05 6 50 38 5 47 50 22 20 10 6 0.4 RCMT1204...
TRC12R050M22.0E05 6 50 38 5 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 RCMT1204...
TRC12R050M22.2-05 6 50 38 5 47 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.4 RCMT1204...
TRC12R052M22.0E05 6 52 40 5 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 RCMT1204...
TRC12R063M22.0-06 6 63 51 6 59 50 22 20 10 6 0.7 RCMT1204...
TRC12R063M22.0E06 6 63 51 6 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.7 RCMT1204...
TRC12R063M22.2-06 6 63 51 6 59 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.7 RCMT1204...
TRC12R066M22.0E06 6 66 54 6 62 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.7 RCMT1204...
TRC12R080M27.0E07 6 80 68 7 76 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.1 RCMT1204...
TRC12R080M31.7-07 6 80 68 7 76 63 31.750 32 12.7 8 1.5 RCMT1204...
TRC16R050M22.0-04 8 50 34 4 47 50 22 20 10 6 0.4 RCMT1606...
TRC16R050M22.0E04 8 50 34 4 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 RCMT1606...
TRC16R050M22.2-04 8 50 34 4 47 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.4 RCMT1606...
TRC16R052M22.0E04 8 52 36 4 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 RCMT1606...
TRC16R063M22.0-05 8 63 47 5 59 50 22 20 10 6 0.6 RCMT1606...
TRC16R063M22.0E05 8 63 47 5 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 RCMT1606...
TRC16R063M22.2-05 8 63 47 5 59 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.7 RCMT1606...
TRC16R066M22.0E05 8 66 50 5 62 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.7 RCMT1606...
TRC16R080M27.0E06 8 80 64 6 76 50 27 22 12.4 7 1 RCMT1606...
TRC16R080M31.7-06 8 80 64 6 76 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 RCMT1606...
TRC16R100M31.7-07 8 100 84 7 96 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.6 RCMT1606...
TRC16R100M32.0E07 8 100 84 7 96 63 32 25 14.4 8 2.4 RCMT1606...
TRC16R125M38.1-08 8 125 109 8 98 63 38.1 43 15.9 10 3.6 RCMT1606...
TRC16R125M40.0E08 8 125 109 8 98 63 40 32 16.4 9 3 RCMT1606...
TRC12R040... CSTB-4L090 H-TBS - FSHM8-30H BT15S
TRC12R050 - 066... CSTB-4L090 H-TBS - CM10X30H BT15S
TRC12R080M27.0E07 CSTB-4L090 H-TBS - CM12X30H BT15S
TRC12R080M31.7-07 CSTB-4L090 H-TBS - CM16X40H BT15S

First choice
For wear resistance
First choice
For wear resistance
8 ROUNDSPLIT
P
øD
øD1
L
RMPX
A
P
M
X
øD øD1 øD øD1
ERC12R032… ø32 52 20 62 30 < 6
ERC12R033… ø33 54 21 64 31 < 6
T/ERC12R040… ø40 68 28 78 38 < 6
T/ERC12R050… ø50 88 38 98 48 < 6
TRC12R063… ø63 114 51 124 61 < 6
TRC12R080… ø80 148 68 158 78 < 6
ERC16R040… ø40 64 24 78 38 < 8
T/ERC16R050… ø50 84 34 98 48 < 8
TRC16R063… ø63 110 47 124 61 < 8
TRC16R080… ø80 144 64 158 78 < 8
TRC16R100… ø100 184 84 198 98 < 8
TRC16R125… ø125 234 109 248 123 < 8
ap (mm)
2 3 4 6 8
ERC12R032… ø32 10º 57 85 114 171 −
ERC12R033… ø33 9º 57 85 114 171 −